
Department of Physiology

1st MBBS (Batch 2018-19)
Group Discussion Time Table for February 2019

Sr
.
N
o.

Date Topic Teacher Time

1 01/02/1
9

Spermatogenesis

All teachers

3 PM to 4 PM

2 07/02/1
9

Renal circulation 3 PM to 4 PM

3 08/02/1
9

Endometrial cycle 3 PM to 4 PM

4 14/02/1
9

GFR 3 PM to 4 PM

5 15/02/1
9

Pregnancy 3 PM to 4 PM

6 21/02/1
9

Tubular reabsorption 3 PM to 4 PM

7 22/02/1
9

Lactation 3 PM to 4 PM

8 28/02/1
9

Contraceptives 3 PM to 4 PM
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Department of Physiology

1st MBBS: Batch 2018-19

Practical Time Table for February 2019
(Time: 10 AM to 12 PM)

Date Day Batch Haematology
Laboratory

Dr. K C Mathur
Dr. Chanchal
Mr. G Indrakumar
Dr. Pinky

Clinical
Laboratory

Dr. Aniruddha
Dr. Paras
Dr. Ritu
Dr. Anurag

Batch

04/02/19 Mon A
Differential

Leukocyte Count
(DLC)

Examination of
Cranial Nerves:

 VII to XII

B

05/02/19 Tue B C

06/02/19 Wed C A

11/02/19 Mon A

Revision-DLC
Revision-Cranial
Nerves: I to XII

B

12/02/19 Tue B C

13/02/19 Wed C A

18/02/19 Mon A

   Amphibian
Experiments  

Examination of
Higher functions &

Coordination

B

19/02/19 Tue B C

20/02/19 Wed C A

25/02/19 Mon A

   Amphibian
Experiments  

Perimetry

B

26/02/19 Tue B C

27/02/19 Wed C A
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Department of Physiology
1st MBBS: Batch 2018-19

Lecture Time Table for February 2019
Sr.
No.

Date Day Time Topic Teacher

1 01/02/19 Friday 1 pm Thyroid gland-1 Dr Yogesh

2 02/02/19 Saturday 9 am Applied aspects of Excretory system Dr Paras

3 02/02/19 Saturday 1 pm Thyroid gland-2 Dr Yogesh

4 04/02/19 Monday 8 am Organization of nervous system Dr Chanchal

5 06/02/19 Wednesday 8 am Thyroid gland-3 Dr Yogesh

6 07/02/19 Thursday 8 am Synapse-1 Dr Chanchal

7 09/02/19 Saturday 9 am Endocrine Pancreas-1 Dr Yogesh

8 09/02/19 Saturday 1 pm Synapse-2 Dr Chanchal

9 11/02/19 Monday 8 am Endocrine Pancreas-2 Dr Yogesh

10 13/02/19 Wednesday 8 am Sensory receptors-1 Dr Chanchal

11 14/02/19 Thursday 8 am Adrenal gland-1 Dr Yogesh

12 15/02/19 Friday 1 pm Sensory receptors-2 Dr Chanchal

13 16/02/19 Saturday 9 am Adrenal gland-2 Dr Yogesh

14 18/02/19 Monday 8 am Sensory system Dr Chanchal

15 20/02/19 Wednesday 8 am Adrenal gland-3 Dr Yogesh

16 21/02/19 Thursday 8 am Ascending tracts Dr Chanchal

17 22/02/19 Friday 1 pm Calcium Homeostasis-1 Dr Yogesh

18 23/02/19 Saturday 9 am Sensations Dr Chanchal

19 23/02/19 Saturday 1 pm Calcium Homeostasis-2 Dr Yogesh

20 25/02/19 Monday 8 am Physiology of Pain Dr Chanchal

21 27/02/19 Wednesday 8 am Miscellaneous Hormones Dr Yogesh

22 28/02/19 Thursday 8 am Analgesia system Dr Chanchal
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Department of Physiology

1st MBBS: Batch- 2018-19
Tutorial Time Table for February 2019

Sr
N
o

Date Topic Teacher Time

1 22/02/19 Female sexual cycle All Teachers 2 to 3 PM

Roll No. Name of Teacher Place of Tutorial
1 to 25 Dr. Yogesh Demo room 1

26 to 50 Dr. K.C Mathur Demo room 2
51 to 75 Dr. Aniruddha Haematology Lab
76 to 100 Dr. Chanchal, Dr. Pinky Amphibian Lab
101 to 125 Dr.Paras, Dr. Anurag Clinical Physiology Lab
126 to 150 Dr. Ritu, Mr Indrakumar  Mammalian Lab
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